RIVERS STATE JUDICIARY
SMALL CLAIMS COURT
MONTHLY SINGLE TIME DISPOSITION REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JULY, 2024
COURT NUMBER 6, OF THE PORT HARCOURT MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT

N AME OF NAME OF CLAIMS FILED DATE OF DATE OF DATE OF DATE OF NO. OF REASON OF DATE OF STAGE Of DURATION | TOTAL TOTAL W WBER OF
COURT/DIVI | MAGISTRATE FOR EACH FILLING SERVICE ASSIGNM COMMENC ADJOURNM | ADJOURNMEN | JUDGMENT/ | PENDING CLAIM FROM NUMSER DESPOSED 7. ASRS POR
SION/NUMB MONTH (SUIT NO. ENT EMENT OF ENT T(WHERE STRUCK WHERE FILLING TILL OF THE MONTH

ER AND PARTIES) HEARING MORE THAN out JUDGMENT HAS | JUDGMENT(T PENDING
ONCE) ART NOT BEEN IME TO CASES
N6)PD GIVEN DEPOSITION) FOR THE

COURT & SAMUEL S. PMC SCC 2324 30/1/24 172124 30/1/24 224 18 ADDRESS NIL ADDRESS NA 13 b1

HARCOURT ESQ OGHENERO

ECART SERVICES
NIGERIA LIMITED
PMC/SCC/62124 1173724 133124 113724 19324 1 JUDGMENT 1577124 JUDGMENT 124

24™ juLY

PMC/SCCR924 15424 19/4724 15/4/24 25/4124 11 EVID. OF DW2 NIL EVID. OF DW2 NA




PMC/SCCI13124
GODPOWER
NIFEIPIRI
V.

1. WIRELESS
COMPUTERS
ASSOCIATION
LTD
2. IKENNA RUFUS
CHIEGE

31524

30/4/24

7524

PMC/SCCIN2224

LAPO
MICROFINANCE
BANK LTD
v

1. PERPETUAL
NKIRU AGBAEZE
2. FRANCIS
AGAEZE

/524

23/5n4

&/5/24

30/5/24

17724

PMC/SCC/125/24
EMEKA
SEBASTINE OBI
V.

JOEL OBIORAH

24/5/24

9/5/24

PMC/SCC/132/24
HENX
ENGINEERING &
CONSTRUCTION
NIG LTD
V.

MR EVERESTUS
AMADI

14/524

30/5/24

15/5724

3124

PMC/SCC/134724
MR EGEGE
UKAEGBU
KELECHI

v
MR OBIDIRAN
ABAS ADEOTI

21/524

1677124

2115124

STRUCK OUT

STRUCK OUT

PMC/SOC/ 140724
MR. FERGUSON
OKORO
A
MR CHIBUZOR

271524

US4

27/524

11/6724

CONSENT

16/7/24

CONSENT
JUDGMENT

n

30/524

CONSENT

CONSENT
JUDGMENT




PMC/SCC/14224
AKAYA
AJULACHI LILIAN
v

DR. EDWYN
JONATHAN

/504

716/24

30/5/24

10/6724

STRUCK OUT

STRUCK OUT

PMC/SCC/143
AKAYA
AJULACHI LILIAN
V.

JOSEPH UEOMA
BRIDGET

205724

s/6/24

30/5724

10/6/24

CONSENT
JUDGMENT

S24

CONSENT

13

PMC/SCC/144724
AKAYA
AJULACH] LILIAN
V.

NBIRI VIVIAN
BARINE

28/5/24

5/624

30/5/24

10/6/24

JUDGMENT

3

PMC/SCC/145/24
MISS STEPHANIE
UEOMA CHINDA

v
MR. LUCKY
BROWN WOBO

PMC/SCC/146/24
MR SUNDAY
NNAMAN]

v
MR. ADEMOLA
OLAYINKA ALEX

28/5124

2214

30/5/24

$r24

28/5/24

1/6/24

30/5/24

11/6/24

CONSENT
JUDGMENT

61

23/7n4

CONSENT

PMC/SCC/140/24
CHUKUIGWE
BRYAN OPUNAME

. v
DANA AIRLINES
LTD

S7124

305724

10/7/24

307724

JUDGMENT

61

"

PMC/SCC/ 15024
MR FRANCIS UEH
v
MR VINCENT
ORIl

3155024

877724

38

19

PMC/SCC/1S1724
)} PROF E N
ETEBU
2 PROF O M Q.
ETEBU
g
1 JIDEQFOR
DAVID EZEA

IS4

2 OBINNA
HENRYONLH

8124

JUDGMENT

2914

59







#l

PMC/SCC/182/24
OSSAI LIFE
CHIOMA

V.
MR. CHARLES
AGUYI

31124

477724

2571124

RO.S

ROS

PMC/SCC/18324
PENIUELLA
EVENTS
V.
MR. EKAA
LAWRENCE OYOR

524

877124

CONSENT |

3

PMC/SCC/186/24
INNOCENT
IGBONACHO

V.
KALU GLORY

10/7/24

18/7/24

1177724

g.

30

PMC/SCC/187/24
FRANK REFO
v
FELIX AKPO

117724

12/7/24

2977124

MENTION

31

PMC/SCC/18524
MRS. GIFT OREH
V.

1. MRS.
IFY(DOING
BUSINESS AS [FY
COLLECTION)
2. CHINONYE
(DAUGHTER)

977124

2477724

1277724

3177124

MENTION

NIL

MENTION

16/7/24

17771724




PMC/SCC/191/24
03 CAPITAL NIG
LTD

V.

1. ONWUKWE
NNENNA NANCY
2. ABURIME
DANIEL
OKHUALAGBE

1773724

1877724

MENTION

MENTION NIL

PMC/SCC27MISC/
24

MR
ISAAC  ENIMIKE
GOODLUCK

Vs

1. CAR 39

SERVICES
2. MR. CHINONYE
MADUKA
(TRADING UNDER
THE NAME &
STYLE OF CAR
39.CoM
AND
ACCESS BANK
PLC & 20 ORS.

2377124

2477124

MOTION

NAME OF PRESIDING MAGIS »>4muw\r7\,§ S _WBNV. CAHAEA £S5

.\,E‘SSJWJ

SIGNATURE:

NAME OF CONFIRMING OFFICER:

SIGNATURE; ___

pate: O3~ O% ~ZH

DATE: W\m \PDDA\.




